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CMA Technology
Solutions (aka,
Cherbonnier Mayer &
Associates)

Linda Cross

cmaadmin@cmaontheweb.com

225-927-9200

225-927-9443

8180 YMCA PLAZA Drive, BATON ROUGE, LA 70810

Comm & Technology
Industries Inc

Darryl d'Aquin

lagov@commtech.com

504-200-1333

504-200-1310

3240 S I-10 Service Rd., Ste 300, PO BOX 8685,
Metairie, LA 70011-8685

Detel Computer
Solutions (dba Detel
Wireless)

Starla Clark

Starla.clark@detel.com

(225) 952-9430 x
1055

(225)952-9432

2906 Main Street, Hessmer, LA 71341

General Informatics

Melanie Bellanger

melanie@geninf.com

225-578-7870

866-728-0304

8000 GSRI Bldg,3000, Baton Rouge, LA 70820

Howard Technology
Solutions, A Division of
Howard Industries

Julie Schultz

jschultz@howard.com

601.399.5633

601-399-5077

P O Box 1590, Laurel, MS 39441

Hunt
Telecommunications,
LLC dba - UNITI

Tony Helton

tony.helton@uniti.com

334-567-1993

334-567-6599

335 Jeanette Barrett Industrial Blvd
Wetumpka, AL 36092

Louisiana Technology

2219 Lakeshore Drive, Suite 320, New Orleans, LA

Group (LATG) Tony Romanos tromanos@latg.com 504-304-2505 N/A 70122-3531

Presidio Networked

Solutions, LLC, Red Sky

Solutions, LLC Virginia Temple vtemple@presidio.com 225-341-5375 N/A 1300 W. Sam Houston, Suite 200, Houston, TX 77042
SmartWave 2662 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Suite 340

Technologies Kevin Brangers kevin.brangers@smartwave.us  |770-356-0326 N/A Alpharetta, GA 30022

Solid IT Networks, Inc.

Chris Gatchell

cgatchell@soliditnetworks.com

603-522-5199

940-464-0181

845 FM 407 E, Argyle, TX 76226

Soluvista, LLC

Michael Friedkin

Mike@soluvista.com

225-448-3100

N/A

14141 Airline Hwy Bldg. 3 Ste G, Baton Rouge, LA
70817
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